AN COLEGIO DE PERIODISTAS DEL PERU
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Apellido Apellido Nombres N°‘de Condicién

Paterno Materno Registro
1 Aguirre Melgarejo Freddy Siles 72 Habilitado
2 Albornoz Alvarado Amparo Teéd 94 Inhabilitado
3 Albornoz Celis Glicerio 32 Depurado
4 Alegria Solérzano Mariluz 114 Depurado
5 Andrade Ortiz Carlos 15 Fallecido
6 Angulo Rivera Gudy Nancy 61 Depurado
7 Arévalo Reategui Alcald 53 Habilitado
8 Arratea Gonzales Edson Arrante 118 Habilitado
9 Atencia Ramirez German 3 Fallecido
10 Ayala Soto Heyddy Guilia 89 Inhabilitado
11 Baldedn Sanchez Dalinda Karen 106 Habilitado
12 Barco Avila Fanny Jaquelil 121 Habilitado
13 Barrenechea Mallqui Ruben Lincoln 103 Habilitado
14 Barrueta Cajas Emeli Francisc 91 Inhabilitado
15 Berrospi Castillo Javier 57 Habilitado
16 Berrospi Noria Jean Paul 109 Habilitado
17 Borja Marchand Ananias 16 Fallecido
18 Bricefio Yen Celso Manuel 123 Habilitado
19 Bustamante Chavez Silvia Amarilis 104 Habilitado
20 Cadillo Sanchez Devora Marib 113 Habilitado
21 Cajahuaman Picoy David 17 Depurado
22 Caldas Caballero Cesar Augustc 46 Depurado
23 Camones Trujillo Eliseo 47 Depurado
24 Campos Grados David Homerc 92 Habilitado
25 Cantefio Albornoz Willmerth 85 Inhabilitado
26 Carrillo y Espinoza  Aldo 52 Depurado
27 Cecilio Cabrera Victor Raul 90 Inhabilitado
28 Chavez Mallqui Félix 86 Habilitado
29 Claudio Tolentino Rita 124 Habilitado
30 Condezo Victor Dominguez 42 Depurado
31 Condori Baldedn Ynocencia Jes 77 Habilitado
32 Davila Facundo Pedro 36 Fallecido
33 Dueiias Cabello Erik Manuel 71 Habilitado
34 Edmundo Panay Lazo 10 Depurado
35 Enriquez Medina Giancarlo Ren 93 Inhabilitado
36 Espinoza Gonzales Gianina Rocid 74 Habilitado
37 Esteban Huerto Lenin Denis 69 Habilitado
38 Falcon Campos Edgar 81 Habilitado
39 Fernandez  Garrido Andrés 1 Fallecido
40 Fernandez  Encalada Andrés Lizard: 24 Habilitado
41 Fernandez Nieves Rocio Margot 64 Depurado
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Figueroa
Figueroa
Fretel
Garcia
Gayoso
Guillermo
Gutiérrez
Idelfonsio
Ignacia
Jacha
Jara

La Rosa

Lazo

Luna
Maccha
Mallqui
Malpartida
Marin
Martel
Martin
Martinez
Martinez
Martinez
Matos
Meza
Montaldo
Morales
Nalvarte
Orizano
Orosco
Pastrana
Picoy
Pimentel
Ponce
Portilla
Puente
Ramirez
Ramirez
Ramos
Reyes
Reyes
Reynaga
Romero
Rondon
Rosales
Ruiz

Aguilar
Gutarra
Ramirez
Ortiz
Picoi
Dominguez
Avila
Cusqui
Trujillo
Valladares
Torrején
Higa

Magino

Japan
Pino
Martel
Besada
Horna
Condezo
Alcantara
Lucas
Beteta
Beteta
Bustamante
Rosales
Zevallos
Pefa
Diaz
Matos
Alania
Chamorro
Malpartida
Trujillo
Vidal
Mustto
Valdivia
De la Cruz
Amanzo
Diego
Céspedes
Viviano
Huiman
Medina
Bardom
Cérdova
Herrera

Karina
Eduardo Lazar
Liliana

Pilar

Néstor
Héctor Gaspal
Juan Celso
Melina Medal
Ignacia
Gladys
Frederik Luis I
Luis Alberto
Verdnica
Isabel

Arelia
Genoveva Be:
Pelayo
Ambrosio
José Ranulfo
Troyano
Linda Evans
Cristian
Héctor Ciriacc
Héctor Ciriacc
Alberto Bilard
Marino Adriar
Ketty Karina
Verdnica Cara
Yonel Octavio
Maria del Pila
David Baldom
Eugenio
Walter Claver
Luis Roque
Juan justinian
Mercedes Ros
Isaias Rubin
Celinda

Luis Cesar
Abraham
José

José Antonio
Rosa Paola
Lizeth

Juan Roger
Jhonel Nabor
Maria Milagrc

73

88
98

31
65
120
97
59
66
22

80

116
117

18
23
28
101
87
38
39
76

75
95
125
99
41

14
20

62
115
119

58
19
50
82
107
25
108
96

Inhabilitado
Depurado
Habilitado
Inhabilitado
Fallecido
Habilitado
Fallecido
Habilitado
Inhabilitado
Depurado
Habilitado
Fallecido

Habilitado

Habilitado
Habilitado
Fallecido
Depurado
Depurado
Habilitado
Inhabilitado
Inhabilitado
Inhabilitado
Habilitado
Depurado
Fallecido
Depurado
Habilitado
Habilitado
Inhabilitado
Fallecido
Fallecido
Fallecido
Depurado
Fallecido
Habilitado
Habilitado
Habilitado
Fallecido
Depurado
Depurado
Fallecido
Habilitado
Habilitado
Depurado
Habilitado
Habilitado



88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104

Saboya
Salinas
Samaniego
Sanchez
Sanchez
Santa Cruz
Sotomayor
Tadeo
Teodor
Trujillo
Trujillo
Trujillo
Ursula
Velasquez
Vicente
Visag
Zevallos

Soto
Postigo
Pimentel
Cori
Alendro
Alejandro
Baca
Minaya
Ordoiez
Pazos
Garcia
Martel
Espinoza
Tagle
Mallqui
Berrospi
Cabello

Martha Elisa
Miguel Angel
Eddie Misael
Catherina Gial
Enma Merced
Luis Rodolfo
Angelica
Paloma
Sherly Ybeth
Floresmilo Jul
Javier Antonic
Pilar

Luis

Luis Angel
Melchor Guilli
Roque Amadc
Fernando

83
78
102
84
105
27
111
112
122
21
79
100
60
12
110
13
29

Habilitado
Habilitado
Habilitado
Inhabilitado
Inhabilitado
Fallecido
Habilitado
Habilitado
Habilitado
Depurado
Inhabilitado
Habilitado
Habilitado
Depurado
Habilitado
Depurado
Depurado



